RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES E——— .
101 EAST HILL STREET * Nassau, N.P Tel: (242) 326-2273 VISA MasterCard
Royal Bank P.O.BOX N7549 Fax: (242) 322-6527 Lo ] i

B of Canada MRS Dol liands e
* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Account Type
Account No.
Currency usp
JULIANA G'CONNOR-CONNOLLY StatementDate 16 JUL Q9
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Card No(s).
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN Page
1 1

Transaction Date Posting Date Description

MINIMUM PAYME

DUE DATE 09 AUG 09
: RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE S
101 EAST HILL STREET VI MasterCard,
\\ Royal Bank P.0.BOX N7549 4 -
:4:1€ of Canada NASSAU, N.P, BAHAMAS

Payment of this account may be made:
+ at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman Islands;
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY - at any RoyalTouch® banking machine in The Bahamas;
+ by returning this portion with your remittance (payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:
RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St, PO. Box N7549, Nassau, N.P, Bahamas.

Payments must reach your AMOUNT PAID
reditCard Centre by:  pese

16 JUL a9 69 AUG 09



RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES I
101 EAST HILL STREET » Nassau, N.P Tel: (242) 326-2273 & MasterCardl]
RO al Bank PO, BOX N7549  dand Falx: (233)232566355772
ASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS + Family Islands Tel: 1-242-300-
RBCAH of Canada N . USA Tel: 1-800-292-7791
* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021

Account Type

Mccount No.

‘ rrency usD
JULIANA 0'CONNOR-CONNOLE gtementDate o 4yc 09
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, W
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDI

GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMA

Transaction Date Postmg Date Reference No. Description Amount

17 AUG 09 17 AUG 05 00001633800727 25.00

MIMMUM PAYMENT

w_!-lll“ AMOUNT PAID

o000

DUE DATE

’09 SEP' 09 ; l $

CREDIT CARD CENTRE -
101 EAST HILL STREET erCard
RBC P.O. BOX N7549
Royal Bank NASSAU, N.P, BAHAMAS

:18. of Canada

Payment of this account may be made:
» at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman Islands;
+ at any RoyalTouch® banking machine in The Bahamas;
+ by returning this portion with your remittance {payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:
RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St., PO. Box N7549, N.P.,, Bahamas

JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY

Payments must reach your | - AMOUNT PAID
Credit Card Centre by: = § S A




RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES [
= 101 EAST HILL STREET * Nassau, N.P. Tel: (242) 326-2273 MasterCard,
) Royal Bank P.O.BOX N7549 Fax: (242) 322-6527 Lo ] : ’

NASSAU,N.P, BAHAMAS * Family Islands Tel: 1-242-300-8472
| of Canada SAUN.P, BAHAM - USA Tel: 1-800-292-7791
* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Account Type
.‘éccount No. usp
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY S:‘;t'::feﬁt Date 16 SEP 09
MIN OF DISTRICT ADNIN, WORKS Card No(s) '
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEURGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN Page
1 1

Transaction Date Posting Date Reference No. i Amount

, DUE DATE
RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE
: 101 EAST HiLL STREET VISA | (EEE(Er)
\\\u Royal Bank PO, BOX N7545 eE
RB(C} of Canada NASSAU, N.P,, BAHAMAS

Payment of this account may be made:

JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY - at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman Islands;
» at any RoyalTouch® banking machine in The Bahamas;
\ + by returning this portion with your remittance (payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:

RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St, PO. Box N7549, Nassau, N.P, Bahamas,

Payments must reachyour | ¢
Credit Card Centre by:  pusssms

AMOUNT PAID

16 SEP 09



RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES I :
3 101 EAST HILL STREET + Nassau, NP Tel: (242) 326-2273 VISA MaslerCard]
i] Royal Bank P.O. BOX N7549 Fax: (242) 322-6527 L
NASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS * Family Islands Tel: 1-242-300-8472
> X of Canada + USA Tel: 1-800-292-7791
» Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Account Type
Account No.
Currency usDh
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY StatementDate  y¢ get g9
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Card No(s).
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN Page
1 1
ransaction Date | Posting Date Reference Ng Amount
0s : 00001711900147 132.50
82 oCT 9@ 58001722560147 162,15 -
a9 OCT 09 00001722500148 182.15 HEF
a9 OCT 09 00001722500149 . l82.15
09 OCT 09 00001722500150 : 182.15
30 SEP 09 00001705100039 : 157.50-

[SIT WWW.RBCROYA
BOUT RhC'S PERSO
Check under "Quic
information

MINIMUM PAYMENT

—sa.ao

PAID

13,000 .00 :
1
DUE DATE 09 NOV 09 $ g
CREDIT CARD CENTRE L] =
RBC 101 EAST HILL STREET VISA | (EaZiey)

P.O. BOX N7549

RB&.ofCanada

Royal Bank NASSAU, N.P, BAHAMAS

Payment of this account may be made:
» at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman Islands;

» at any RoyalTouch® b

JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY

anking machine in The Bahamas;

» by returning this portion with your remittance (payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:

RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St., P.O. Box N7549, N.P, Bahamas

16 OCT 09 a9

Payments must reach yo
Credit Card Centre by:

AMOUNT

NOV 09



T T e s e LN RS NN AR NEM SUGRE AN DAMUAGE VIR S o

poC e o e R a7
oyal Bank s o iy, —
fcanada NASSAU, N.R, BAHAMAS . Easrzy's e T:I; 1-800-262-7791
* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Account Type
Account No.
Currency usp
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY Statement Date 16 DEC 09
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Card No(s).
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN . Page
1 1

Transaction Date Posting Date Reference No Description

17 Nov o9 00001780200153
- 17 Nav 09 (000X 780200154
‘20 Nov oy 00001784600150
20 NOV a9
20 Nov 09
20 Nov 0%

20 NOV 09
NOV a9
Nov
Nov
DEC
DEC

01 DEC 09

IANK.CGH/CARIDIEANICAYH RN MORE
AL AND BUSINESS BANKING PR T

Links™ for our new Busiress Bank
I OR THE PHILIPPINES?

ing

MINIMUM PAYMENT
25%.72
AMOUNT PAID

DUE DATE

CREDIT CARD CENTRE W .
101 EAST HILL STREET erCard]
RBC PO. BOX N7549 L ]
Royal Bank NASSAU, N.P, BAHAMAS
. of Canada

Payment of this account may be made:
* at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman Islands;
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY * at any RoyalTouch® banking machine in The Bahamas:
+ by returning this portion with your remittance {payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:
RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St., P.O. Box N7549, N.P, Bahamas

Payments must reach you
Credit Card Centre by:

16 DEC 09

1 09 JAN 10 Usp




RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES S
101 EAST HILL STREET * Nassau, N.P. Tel: (242) 326-2273 VISA
Royal Bank ' Fax: (242) 322-6527 e

P.O. BOX N7549

SSAU, N.P, B * Family Islands Tel: 1-242-300-8472
RBCH ofCanada NASSAU, N.R, BAHAMAS « USA Tel: 1-800-292-7791
* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Account Type
Account No.
Currency usD
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY Z;i?;‘jg; Pate )¢ MAR 10
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS '
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN Page
1 1

Transaction Date Posting Date Reference No. Description Amount

0001915700058 .
y L7 FER 10 0901915700049 132.50 i
© 18 FEB 10 0001917700065 47.98 :
~ 18 FEB 10 0001917700077 62,50
20 FEB 10 0001920500145 66,25
21 FEB 10 0001920500176 350,00
22 FEB 10 0001920500125 68,00
26 FEB 10 0001931900153 .
0001931900157 .
0001931900163

e , nucxv's R
16 NAR 10 BRAC REEF

PAYNENT - THANK YoOU
MONTHLY INTEREST

18 FEB 10
16 MAR 10

g, let us know. This will help us to
ive no difficulties while overseas.
iedlately after the first decline.

\I OR THE PHILIPPINES?

1 888 847 5803

MINIMUM PAYMENT

AMOUNT PAID
09 APR 10 $

CREDIT CARD CENTRE ) s
101 EAST HILL STREET asterCard]
RBC P.O. BOX N7549 e
Q\\\ Roya] Bank NASSAU, N.P, BAHAMAS
1418, of Canada

18.000
DUE DATE

Payment of this account may be made:
« at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman islands;
« at any RoyalTouch® banking machine in The Bahamas;
JULIANA OCONNOR-CONNOLLY » by returning this portion with your remittance (payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:
RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St., RO. Box N7549, N.P,, Bahamas

Payments must reach your AMOUNT PAID

Credit Card Centre by:

16§ MAR 10 09 APR 10

11147 (42008060



RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES

101 EAST HILL STREET * Nassau, N.R Tel: (242) 326-2273
§\\\ Royal Bank PO. BOX N7549 . Fox (042 5226527
RBCA Of canada NASSAU. N.P., BAHAMAS . Easnzly s Tilg 1-230-282-773
+ Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Account Type
Account No.
Currency usp
JULIANA Q' CONNOR-CONNOLLY Statement Date 16 APR 10
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Card No(s). o
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING -~
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN ) Page
1 1

Transaction Date Posting Date Reference No. Description Amount

20 NAR 10 Q0001966600205 300.00

02 APR 10 00001984500055 1,179.96
+43 APR 10 Qeggreglaecera 768.74 igﬁ’
26 NAR 10 00001973900048 4,225.21-

16 APR 10 gooo2005600804 5.67

“If you are traveling, let us kne
snsure that vou have ho difficul
#>Please call us lmmediztely after the first
TRAVELLING TO DUBAI OR-THE PHILIPPINES?:

Please call us at 1 888 847 5803

MINIMUNM PAYMENT
97.71

AMOUNT PAID

$

, CREDIT CARD CENTRE
101 EAST HILL STREET asterCard]
{ RBC P.O. BOX N7549 L
AN Royal Bank " NASSAU, N.P, BAHAMAS

. of Canada

10 MAY 10 |

RBC
Payment of this account may be made:
+ at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman Islands;
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY « at any RovyalTouch® banking machine in The Bahamas;

« by returning this portion with your remittance (payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:
RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St., PO. Box N7549, N.P.,, Bahamas

Payments must reach your
Credit Card Centre by:

10 MAY 10

AMOUNT PAID

16 APR 10




RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES L]
101 EAST i hsbHREET, * Nassau, N.P. Tel: (242) 326-2273 VISA
T Royal Bank 0. - S Fax: (242) 322-6527 B
: ped ALE, Gy, * Family Islands Tel: 1-242-300-8472
.of Canada % R 4Ry ¢ UsA Tel: 1-800-292-7791
4 M i3, Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021

count Type
y count No
j rrency usD
Ktatement Date
ard No(s) 18 MAY 10
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN = Page
1 1

Transaction Date Posting Date Reference No. Description Amount

0002010700087 732.50
« 22 APR 10 0on2015900077 2 oL
» 03 MAY 10 0002031600113 92.27 HEF
23 APR 10 00002014900042 1,9648.70~
12 MAY 10 00002042900043 1,811.68~

f you are travellng, let us i ,
nsure that vou have no difficultiss
Pluso call us immediately after the
TRAVELLING TO DUBAI OR THE PRILIPPINES?

Please call us at 1 888 847 5803

MINIMUM PAYMENT

o1
I

AMOUNT PAID

.00
a9 JUN 10

DUE DATE

CREDIT CARD CENTRE W
101 EAST HILL STREET Y wastercard)
RBC P.O. BOX N7549 L
Royal Bank NASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS
:4:{8. of Canada :

Payment of this account may be made:
» at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman Islands;
» at any RoyalTouch® banking machine in The Bahamas;
« by returning this portion with your remittance (payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:
RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St., PO. Box N7549, N.P, Bahamas

JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY

Payments must reach your
Credit Card Centre by: ' g

AMOUNT PAID

18 MAY 10 a9 JUN 10 usp

©




RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES
- 101 EAST HILL STREET * Nassau, N.P. Tel: (242) 326-2273
\\ Roya] Bank P.O. BOX N7549 ; Falx: (242) 322-65277
ASSAU, N.P, BAHAMAS * Family Islands Tel: 1-242-300-8472
{:]8. of Canada NASSAU, N M . UsA Tel: 1-800-292-7791
* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Account Type
Account No.
Currency uspb
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY Statement Date 16 JUN 10
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Card No(s).

GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN

Transaction Date i Reference No

MAY 10 0002054300148

17 MAY 10 00002056300156
21 KAY Lo £00002060500201
+26 MAY 10 00002063700092
27 NAY 10 00002069600083
06 JUN 10 00002083200302
09 JUN 10 00002089700007
10 JUN 10 00002091600063
13 JUN 10 6 JUN 10~ 00002095900142
16 JUN 1o 16 JUN 10- 00002095900159

If you are travcu‘n’s};

ensure that you have no difficultles while
Please call us immediately after the first
TRAVELLING TO DUBAI OR THE PHILIPPINES?

Page
1

Description Amount

52.00
1,230,17

103,78 FOL

"525.00 HEF
679.99
89.03
122.57
2,210.49
37.50
37.50

Pleuse call us at 1 2388 847 5803

3:d. of Canada

MINIMUM PAYMENT

HEf

ANIOUNT PAID
.00
10 JUL 10 $
CREDIT CARD CENTRE L] b
RBC 101 EAST HILL STREET VISA | (B3]
B .
P.O. BOX N7549
Royal Bank NASSAU, N.P,, BAHAMAS

Payment of this account may be made:
- »atany RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman Islands;
JULIANA 0'CONNOR-CONNOLLY + at any RoyaiTouch® banking machine in The Bahamas;
* by returning this portion with your remittance (payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:
RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St., PO. Box N7549, N.P, Bahamas

16 JUN 10 1

Payments must reach your

AMOUNT PAID
Credit Card Centre by:

10 JUL 10




RBC . CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES

101 EAST HiLL STREET ¢ Nassau, N.P Tel: (242) 326-2273
Royal Bank P.0. BOX N7549 Family f‘xi <2‘;i) 33202-6:277
NASSAU, .P., BAHAMAS ¢ Family Islands el 1-242-300-8472
RBC Ko Canada ASSAU, NP, BA . USA Tel: 1-800-292-7791
* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Account Type
Account No.
Currency Usp

JULIANA 0'CONNOR-CONNOLLY Statement Date 16 JuL 10 .
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Card No(s).

GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING -
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN

Transaction Date Posting Date Reference No. Amount

20 JUN 10 00002104700316 31.25
21 JUN 10 0000210720007 37.50
26 JUN ‘Lo (0002113306055
.25 JUN 10 00002116500195 |

01 JuL 10 00002125800168

ol JUL 10 00002124800169

02 JuL 10

046 JuL 10

17 JUN 10 00002098200031 3,760.38-
13 JutL 10 f 0000213850002y . [ 2,388.85-
30 JUN 10 ) oo E ,

60,00

+ This will help us to
lties while averseas,
ter the first decline.
1 GR PHILIPPINESY

1 888 847 5803

MINIMUM PAYMENT
.00

aIAvailabler

(
DUE DATE a9 AUG 10 f

- CREDIT CARD CENTRE
101 EAST HILL STREET
RBC P.O. BOX N7549
A Royal Bank NASSAU, N.P, BAHAMAS
ey

8. of Canada

Payment of this account may be made: )
, * at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman Islands:
JULIANA @' CONNOR~CONNOLLY + at any RoyalTouch® banking machine in The Bahamas;
* by returning this portion with your remittance (payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to: ‘
RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St., PO. Box N7549, N.P., Bahamas

Payments must reach your
Credit Card Centre by:

09 AUG 10

AMOUNT PAID

16 JuL 1o

A% bemimmane



CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES -
RBC 101 EAST HILL STREET * Nassau, N.P Tel: (242) 326-2273 VISA
\\ v Royal Bank Fax: (242) 322-6527 | e

FO. BOXN7549 Family Island Tel: 1-242-300-8472 Y
* Family IslanGs en 1- - 4 -
RBC.Ofcanada NASSAU, N.R, BAHAMAS « USA mmemwww1(/
« Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Visa--Gold > &
Account No. uso
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY Currency 16 NOV 09
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Statement Date
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING Card No(s).

GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN f el

Transaction Date Posting Date Reference No. JEscription

" 132,50
469.35

00001734400153

20 OCT 09 00001738800058
20 OCT 09 00001738800059 402.15
p 20 OCT 09 00001738800060 356,35 O
E 00001765300122 200.00 it
000017653001 23 132.50
00001765300124 132.50
00001767700162 156.25
00001767700170 65.62
00001769500051 112.88
00001769500092 190,50
0000177320005% 132.50

: 00001774100022 490,00
16 NOV 09 00001774100023 : 3
16 NOV 09 00001774100024

+CUISINART RESOR

'00001774500033 . PAYMENT - -THANK YOU

16 NOV 09

YALBANK, COH/CARIBBEAN/CAYNAN TO LEARN NORE
kONAL AND BUSINESS BANKING PRODUCTS.
¢k Links™ for our new Business Banking

MINIMUM PAYHIENT

$

P.O. BOX N7549

CREDIT CARD CENTRE ' , | ——
% RBC 101 EAST HILL STREET VISA | (CETier)

Royal Bank NASSAU, N.P, BAHAMAS 1 e 5
8. of Canada 4
Payment of this account may be made:
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY « at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman lslands;

» at any RoyalTouch® banking machine in The Bahamas;
» by returning this portion with your remittance (payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:
RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St., PO. Box N7549, N.P, Bahamas

Payments must reach your
Credit Card Centre by:
1 L) Jy

- Account Numbe




RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES
101 EAST HILL STREET * Nassau, N.P. Tel: (242) 326-2273
N Royal Bank A
:]8. of Canada NASSAU, NP, BAHAMAS A s Tek: 1-800.292.7761
* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Account Type
Account No. -
Currency usD
JULIANA 0'CONNOR-CONNOLLY Statement Date 17 JAN 11
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Card No(s).
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN : Page
1 1

Transaction Date Posting Date Reference No, ) escription Amount

15 DEC 1o 0002396100152 - ! 30.00
21 DEC lo | 00002405400070 6 109.05
' 22 DEC 10 00002408400177 .} ! 1,1%2.63 é%
. 22 DEC 10 00002408400178 I , 1,192.63
22 DEC 10 000024508400179 y 1,192,63
27 DEC 10 00002410700210 ) | 1,197.15
05 JAN 11 00002427400050 ; 102,21
06 JAN 11 I - 000026274600097 , 1,006,31
10 JAN 11 1 1 7/ 00002436200080 [ON H ; 33,75
11 JAN 11 : : 00002636800061 ‘ ; 126.93
11 JAN 11 00002433100061 PAYNENT - THANK You . - ! 6,188,856+
17 JAN 11 17 JAN 11 00002443400861 MONTHLY INTEREST ‘ N .84

If you are traveling, let us know. This will help us to
ensure that vou have no difficulties while oversecas,
Plesse call us immedlately after the first decline.
ELLING TO DUBAY OR THE PHILIPPINES?Y
Please call us at 1 888 847 5803

AMOUNT PAID

09 FEB 11
i CREDIT CARD CENTRE w st
101 EAST HILL STREET asterCard]
RBC 3 s P.O. BOX N7549 L
;] Royal NASSAU, N.P, BAHAMAS
3318, of Canada

{

Payment of this account may be made:
* at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman lslands;
JULIANA O'CONNOR ~CONNOLLY * at any RoyalTouch® banking machine in The Bahamas;
* by returning this portion with your remittance (payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:
RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St., PO, Box N7549, N.P, Bahamas

Payments must reach your
Credit Card Centre by:

17 JAN 11 1 - 09 FEB 11 usp $

ccount Number

Y1AT {170008)



RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES

- 101 EAST HILL STREET » Nassau, N.P. Tel: (242) 326-2273
\\ RO al Bank PO. BOX N7549 . . (242) 322-6527
NASSAU, N.P, BAHAMAS * Family Islands Tel: 1-242-300-8472
R BC Of Canada * USA Tel: 1-800-292-7791
« Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Account Type
Account No.

Currency usD \
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY Statement Date 16 FEB 11 . /55080
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Card No(s).

GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN

Transaction Date Posting Date Referengsulle Descnptlon

15 JaN 00002450500077 25.50

16 JAN 11 %6.25
2 17 JAN 11 ‘4,261.38
P17 JAN 11 1801.39>

17 JAN 11 25.00

18 JAN 11 87.33

21 JAN 11 20,00

21 JAN 11 113,20

26 JAN 11 2,955.35

JAN
JAN
FEB
FE

1
1¢
1 001 {OTEL WEL
14 FEB 11 : TURISME DE BARCE

10 FEB 11 PAYMENT - THANK YOU

g, let us know. This will hci’b us to
s no difflculties while overseas.
ediately after the flrst de BT ebaee
A\l OR THE PHILIPPINES? -

’: Norks)

1 888 847 5803

18.000

DUE DATE

CREDIT CARD CENTRE s ] >
RBC 101 EAST HILL STREET Q - VISA MasterCard]
PO. BOX N7549 O oA SN
Royal Bank NASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS =
. of Canada .
é{_/ 0?.0%./).

Payment of this account may be made:
« at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman Islands;
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY » at any RoyalTouch® banking machine in The Bahamas;
« by returning this portion with your remittance (payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:
RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St., PO. Box N7549, N.P, Bahamas

RBC

Payments must reach you
Credit Card Centre by:

16 FEB 11 12 MAR 11




RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES

101 EAST HILL STREET * Nassau, N.P. Tel: (242) 326-2273
\ 3 Royal Bank P.O. BOX N7549 Fax: (242) 322-6527
e NASSAU, N.P, BAHAMAS * Family islands Tel: 1-242-300-8472
RBC K3 Canada . USA Tel: 1-800-292-7791
* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021

Account Type

Account No.
Currency usp

JULIANA 0'CONNOR-CONNOLLY StatementDate 16 MAR 11

MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Card No(s). ¢
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN

Transaction Date Posting Date Refereng Description

17 FEB 11 00002496000131
20 FEB 11 00002501100199
21 FEB 11 00002505100035

. 22 FER 11 00002503500054 50.00
23 FEB 11 00002504300488 \YHAH ISLANDS 50.00
23 FER 11 11 00002504300489 CAYMAN AIRWAYS CAYHAR ISLANDS 1,2764.10
23 FEB 11 28 FEB 11 00002509200057 FOUR POINTS BY SHERATON MISSISSAUGA CAD 186.4% 190.44
23 FER 11 28 FED 11 00002509200048 FOUR POINTS BY SHERATON NISSISSAUGA CAD 186.45 190,44
22 FEB 11 22 FEB 11 00002502000038 PAYNENT -~ THANK You 2,156.27~
15 MAR 11 15 HAR 11 000025356300061 PAYMENT - THANK You 1,821.23-

If vou are traveling, let us know. This will help us to
snsure that vou have no difficulties while overseas.
Please call us immediately after the first decline,
TRAVELLING TO DUBAI OR THE PHILIPPINES?

Please call us at 1 888 847 5803

-On Last Statement | Total Debits | Total Credits |

U Creont Lamit Credit Available 1 R p—
1 18.000
CREDIT CARD CENTRE
101 EAST HILL STREET
{ RBC P.O. BOX N7549
\\\ ] Royal Bank NASSAU, N.P, BAHAMAS

:1®. of Canada

Payment of this account may be made:
’ * at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman Islands;
JULIANA 0" CONNOR-CONNOLLY * at any RoyalTouch” banking machine in The Bahamas;
+ by returning this portion with your remittance (payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:
RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 107 East Hill St., PO. Box N7549, N.P, Bahamas

Chabare Page mber Payments must reach your Curren %)f
Statement Date Account Nu gredit Card Centre byy:
16 MAR 11 1 09 APR 11 usb




RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES
101 EAST HILL STREET « Nassau, N.P. Tel: (242) 326-2273
\ B Royal Ba“k PO. BOX N7549 Fax: (242) 322-6527
NASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS * Family Islancls Tel: 1-242-300-8472
1318, of Canada - USA Tel: 1-800-292-7791
* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Account Type
Account No. usD i
Currency

JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN

Statement Date 18 APR 11

Card No(s).

Transaction Date sti Reference

18 NAR 11 0000254790012%

25 NAR 11 00002559400108

03 APR il ocao25712C018L . ACH R

10 APR 11 00002582000177  BRAC REEF BEACH RESO

If you are travellng, let us know. This will help us to
ensure that you have no difficulties whils overseas.
Please call us immsdiately after the first decline.
TRAVELLING TO DUBAI OR THE PHILIPPINES?

Please call us at 1 888 867 5803 - Avallable 24 hours daily

MINIMUM PAYMENT

| interest Rate Amount AMOUNT PAID

CREDIT CARD CENTRE
101 EAST HILL STREET

< RBC P.O. BOX N7549

i\- T Royal Bank NASSAU, N.P.,, BAHAMAS

:3t¥e. of Canada

Payment of this account may be made:
« at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman Islands;
« at any RoyalTouch” banking machine in The Bahamas;
» by returning this portion with your remittance (payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:
RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St., PO. Box N7549, N.P, Bashamas

JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY

. i Page Account Number Payments must reach your B Currericy
Statement Date Credit Card Centre byy:
18 APR 11 1 10 MAY 11 Usb




O RBC CREDIT CARD CENTRE FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES
101 EAST HILL STREET * Nassau, N.P. Tel: (242) 326-2273
\\ Royal Bank P.O. BOX N7549 Fax: (242) 3226527

) * Family Islands Tel: 1-242-300-8472
13:{8. of Canada NASSAU, N., BAHAMAS - UsA Tel: 1-800-292-7791
* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Account Type
Account No.
Currency usp
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY Statement Date 17 MAY 11
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Card No(s). 7
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN Page
1 1

Transaction Date Posting Date Reference Ng Description

JULTANA 0 ’

01 MAY 11 03 k:!k'lﬁ\' 11 00002613000074 CAVNANAL ﬁﬁm CAYHAR 137.50
06 MAY 11 11 HAY 11 00002627600090 AUNT SHAS KITCHEN CAYNAN BRAC 38.78
"+ 16 MAY 11 17 HAY 11 00002638300836 LATE PAYMENT FEE 25.00
16 MAY 11 17 MaY 11 00002638300837 HONTHLY INTEREST 6.94

Balance On Last Statement | Total Debits Total Cradits New Ralance
+ - = ,
Crearr timit Cocun mvananie interest Rate Past Due Amount
J .00 13.000

CREDIT CARD CENTRE

RBC 101 EAST HILL STREET
= P.O. BOX N7549
§Q\ : ROyal Bank NASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS
¥:1€. of Canada

Payment of this account may be made:
’ * at any RBC Royal Bank of Canada branch in The Bahamas and Cayman Islands;
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY * at any RoyalTouch® banking machine in The Bahamas;
+ by returning this portion with your remittance {payable to Royal Bank of Canada) to:
RBC Royal Bank of Canada, Credit Card Centre, 101 East Hill St., PO. Box N7549, N.P, Bahamas

Statement Date Page Accou Payments must reach your Currency : {
t nt Number Credit Card Centre by AMOUT A ‘
17 MAY 11 1 09 JUN 11 uUsD
[




o FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES CREDIT CARD
RBC Royal Bank = Nassau, N.p. Tel: (242) 326-2273 ACCOUNT
* Family Islands Tel: 1-242-300-8472

* Cayman Islands  Tel: 1-888-847-5803 STATEMENT

* USA Tel: 1-800-292-7791

* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021

Fax: (242) 322-6527
UsD
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY 16 Nov 11
HIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS :
GOVERNMENT ADNIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN Page
1 i

Transaction Date |  Posting Date M—M

14 oCcY
15 ocr
2l ocr
22 ocr

* 25 ocT

0a Nov
06 Nov
11 Nov

07 Nov

S, JULYIANA 0°CONNOR-CONNOLLY

11 GGU0Z929000135 THE ALEXANDER HOTEL CAYMAK BRAC 44,25
11 00002923700178 HILTON BARDADDS 527.88 .
11 00002942700192 93.75
11 00002942700229 233.25
11 00002945200214 36%.88
11 00002970100123 73.69
11 00002970100305 34.36
1 00002979700188 284.00
11 07 Nov 11 U000296600004%  PAYMENT - THANK YOU 1,406.51-

The following annual fee incresses become effactive July 1,
2011: Corporats cards $65; Co-applicant #35

TRAVELLING TO DUBAT OR THE PRILIPPINES?

Please call us at 1 888 247 5803 - Available 264 hours daily
D
&

P
2
’?;f. ‘,ﬁf
S 'é 1
R
A S
‘ Total Credits New Halanra
Past Due Amount
DUE DATE 10 DEC 11 $
CARD SERVICES CENTRE CREDIT CARD
101 EAST HILL STREET PAYMENT SLIP

P.O. BOX N7549
NASSAU, N.P, BAHAMAS

Payment of this account may be made:

* at any RBC Royal Bank™ branch in your country;

* through Royal Online™ Internet Banking;

* at any Automated Banking Machine (ABM) in your country;

JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY * by returning this portion with your remittance to: RBC Royal Bank, Card Services Centre,

101 East Hill St. PO. Box N7549, N.P, Bahamas (Bahamas only). (see the back of this page
for information on who to make the remittance payable to).

Pa ge Account Number I Payments must reach YOour rrency AMOUNT PAID
: ) §  Card Services Centre by: Cu L e
16 Nov 11 1 10 DEC 11 ush

05/2011)




,« pank of Canada - P~yal Online

J.O'Connor-Connolly

Balance Details
Available Credit:
Current Balance:

Credit Limit:

Last Payment Date:

Statement Detalls

Last Statement Date:
Last Statement Balance:
Minimum Payment Due:
Due Date:

Last Payment Amount:

Date

14 Oct 2011
17 Oct 2011
18 Oct 2011

19 Oct 2011
26 Oct 2011
26 Oct 2011
27 Oct 2011
7 Nov 2011
/5 Nov 2011
9 Nov 2011
15 Nov 2011
17 Nov 2011
17 Nov 2011
17 Nov 2011
17 Nov 2011
17 Nov 2011
17 Nov 2011

Current Balance represents all posted transactions
transactions incurred may not be included.

Description

PAYMENT - THANK YOU

CAYMANAI GRAND CAYMAN

HILTON BARBADOS ST MICHAEL

BBD 1,050.48

THE ALEXANDER HOTEL CAYMAN BRAC
THE ALEXANDER HOTEL CAYMAN BRAC
THE ALEXANDER HOTEL CAYMAN BRAC
THE ALEXANDER HOTEL CAYMAN BRAC
PAYMENT - THANK YOU

THE ALEXANDER HOTEL CAYMAN BRAG
EATS CAFE LTD GRAND CAYMAN
CAYMAN TRAVEL SERVIC GEORGE TOWN
BRAC REEF BEACH RESO GRAND CAYMAN
THE ALEXANDER HOTEL CAYMAN BRAC
THE ALEXANDER HOTEL CAYMAN BRAC
THE ALEXANDER HOTEL CAYMAN BRAC
THE ALEXANDER HOTEL CAYMAN BRAC
THE ALEXANDER HOTEL CAYMAN BRAC

This web site is operated by RBC Royal Bank of Canada
© RBC Royal Bank of Canada 1996, 2002

Page 1 of 1

28 Nov 2011
Self Service

I

Printable version *g b Make a paymer
b Transfer funds
P Nickname acco
b Copy to accoun
b Personal Verific

as of closing of our last business day. Recent

Debits _Credits

137.50
527.88

44.25
93.75
233.25
369.88

73.68 ¢

Privacy | Legal | Trade-marks & Copyrights | ¢




«BC Royal Bank of Canada - Royal Online

} Account Balances
J.O'Connor-Connolly

Balance Detalls
Available Credit:
Current Balance:
Credit Limit:

Statement Details

Last Statement Date:
Last Statement Balance:
Minimum Payment Due:

Last Payment Date: Due Date:
Last Payment Amount:

Page 1 of 1

11 Jan 2012

Self Service

Printable version % » Make a paymer

p Transfer funds

¥ Nickname acco
» Copy to accoun
» Personal Verific

Current Balance represents all posted transactions as of closing of our last business day. Recent
transactions incurred may not be included.

Date
1 Dec 2011
/7 Dec 2011
7 8 Dec 2011
/14 Dec 2011
/14 Dec 2011
_-21 Dec 2011
21 Dec 2011

23 Dec 2011
Dec 2011
Jan 2012

Jan 2012
-5 Jan 2012

Description

PAYMENT - THANK YOU

THE ALEXANDER HOTEL CAYMAN BRAC
CAYMAN AIRWAYS CAYMAN ISLAND
TRAVEL WITH US LTD. GRAND CAYMAN
THE ALEXANDER HOTEL CAYMAN BRAC
THE ALEXANDER HOTEL CAYMAN BRAC
EAT'S CAFE WEST BAY RD.

BRAC REEF BEACH RESO GRAND CAYMAN
BRAC REEF BEACH RESO GRAND CAYMAN
CAYMANAI GRAND CAYMAN

CAYMANA] GRAND CAYMAN

BRAC REEF BEACH RESO GRAND CAYMAN

This web site is operated by RBC Royal Bank of Canada
©® RBC Royal Bank of Canada 1996, 2002

Debits  Credits

37.50 ~
1,359.40/
100.00 7
3750/
37.50/
38.31 7
75.00/
45.00
142.50
162.50
146.25

Privacy | Legal |

Q

TOF

Trade-marks & Copyrights | ¢
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RBC Roya{ Bank FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES CREDIT CARD

* Nassau, N.P, Tel: (242) 326-2273 ACCOUNT

* Family Islands Tel: 1-242-300-8472

¢ Cayman Islands Tel: 1-888-847-5803 STATEMENT
* USA Tel: 1-800-292-7791

* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021

Fax: (242) 322-6527

Card Name
Account No.
Currency usp
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY Statement Date 16 JAN 12
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMNIN, WORKS Card No(s).
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN Page
1 1

JULIANA O*CONNOR-CONNOGLLY

18 DEC 11 UgUa%051500271 THE ALEXANDER KOTEL CAYKAN BRAC 37.58

18 DEC 11 00003051900349 EAT'S CAFE WEST BAY RD. 38.31 ;

22 DEC 11 00003057900327 BRAC REEF BEACH RESO GRAND CAYMAN 75.00 e
+ 22 DEC 11 00003060400094 BRAC REEF BEACH RESU GRAND CAYMAN 45.00

29 DEC 11 0000307020033} CAYMANAL GRAND CAYMAH 142.50

30 DEC 11 00003076100127 BRAC REEF BEACH RESO GRAND CAYMAN 146.25

02 JAN 12 00003073300160 CAYMANAI GRAND CAYMAN 192.50

16 JAN 12 00003098200896 LATE PAYMENT FEE 25.00

16 JAN 12 00003098200897 MONTHLY INTEREST 30.47

MINIMUM PAYMENT

190.06
AMOUNT PAID

Pas. vue amount

09 FEB 12 [$

CARD SERVICES CENTRE CREDIT CARD

101 EAST HILL STREET PAYMENT SLIP
. P.0.BOXN7549

NASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS

Payment of this account may be made:
{ * atany RBC Royal Bank™ branch in your country;
« through Royal Online™ Internet Banking;
* atany Automated Banking Machine (ABM) in your country;
] - * by returning this portion with your remittance to: RBC Royal Bank, Card Services Centre,
JULIANA 0'CONNOR-CONNOLLY 101 East Hill St. P.O. Box N7549, N.P,, Bahamas (Bahamas only), (see the back of this page
for information on who to make the remittance payable to).

Currency AMOUNT PAID

Payments must reach your
Card Services Centre hy:

Account Number

09 FEB 12

16 JAN 12 1

167 (10/2011)



REC Royal Bank FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES CREDIT CARD

» Nassau, N.P, Tel: (242)326-2273 ACCOUNT

e Family Islands Tel: 1-242-300-8472

» Cayman Islands Tel: 1-888-847-5803 STATEMENT
* USA Tel: 1-800-292-7791

* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021

Fax: (242) 322-6527

Card Name
Account No.
Currency usp
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY Statement Date 16 JAN 12
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Card No(s).
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYNMAN Page
1 1

Transaction Date Description i Amount

U KOTEL CAYRAR BRAC TT.50

U0UUsa51300271 TH
00003051900%49 EA

, 18 DEC 11 EAT*S CAFE WEST BAY RD. ' 38.31 ;
¥ 22 DEC 11 - 00003057900327  BRAC REEF BEACH RESD GRAND CAYMAN 75.00
+ 22 DEC 11 00003060400094  BRAC REEF BEACH RESO GHAND CAYNAN 45.00
29 DEC 11 00003070200331  CAYMANAI GRAND CAYNAN 142.50
30 DEC 11 00003076100127 BRAC REEF BEACH RESO GRAND CAYWAN 146.25
02 JAR 12 0003073300160  CAYMANAL GRAND CAYMAM 192.50
16 JAN 12 00003098200896  LATE PAYNENT FEE 25.00
16 JAN 12 00003098200897  HONTHLY INTEREST 30.47

MINIFMUM PAYMENT

190.06
AMOUNT PAID

: i s Total Cradits i | Maws Rslancs

alx

IntefestRate
18.000

DUEDATE 09 FEB 12 l ~
J\ CARD SERVICES CENTRE CREDIT CARD
101 EAST HILL STREET PAYMENT SLIP

n 7 o P.0.BOXN7549
é@}/\ NASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS
z u @ Payment of this account may be made:
- * at any RBC Royal Bank™ branch in your country;
‘ . « through Royal Online™ Internet Banking;
* at any Automated Banking Machine (ABM) in your country;
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY * by returning this portion with your remittance to: RBC Royal Bank, Card Services Centre,

101 East Hill St. P.O. Box N7549, N.P., Bahamas (Bahamas only), (see the back of this page
for information on who to make the remittance payable to).

Currency AMOUNT PAID

Payments must reach your
Card Services Centre by:

6% FEB 12

16 JAN 12

N2 N1nkany



. RBC Royal Bank FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES CREDIT CARD

Mressv MD Tel: (242)326-2273 ACCOUNT
-242-300-8472
888-847-5803 STATEMENT
* USA 1 £-800-292-7791
* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Fax: (242) 322-6527
V¥isa Gold
Card Name
Aecount . 4551 1200 0122 7009
Currency USD
JULIANA O°'CONNOR-CONNOLLY Statement Date 16 FEB 12
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WOBKS Card No(s).

GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN

Transaction Date Posting Date Description

15 JaN 12 0003100700283 42.91
p <23 JAW 12 00003121300197 503.81
W 24 JANW 12 00003113000157 61.01 .

+ 24 JAN 12 00003113000186 3,243.22

28 JAN 12 00003121800282 76.25

28 JaN 12 00003121800283

28 JAN 12 00003127300130 o]

10 FEB 12 00003149200360 4,459.65

10 FER 12 00003149200361 ;,;yss,kss

17 JAN 12 00003099600028

16 FEB 12

MINIMUM PAYMENT
652.03

AMOUNT PAID

18.000

o 1

I

1

DUE DATE $ {

CARD SERVICES CENTRE CREDIT CARD
101 EAST HILL STREET PAYMENT SLIP
P.O. BOX N7549

NASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS

Payment of this account may be made:
* at any RBC Royal Bank™ branch in your country;
* through Royal Online™ Internet Banking;
* atany Automated Banking Machine (ABM) in your country;
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY * by returning this portion with your remittance to: RBC Royal Bank, Card Services Centre,
101 East Hill St. P.O. Box N7549, N.P., Bahamas (Bahamas only), (see the back of this page
for information on who to make the remittance payable to),

Payments must reach your
Card Services Centre by:

16 FEB 12 1 11 MAR 12 UsD $

10167 (10/2011}

AMOUNT PAID




RBC Roya[ Bank FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES CREDIT CARD

* Nassau, N.P. Tel: (242) 326-2273 ACCOUNT
» Family Islands Tel: 1-242-300-8472
» Cayman Islands Tel: 1-888-847-5803 STATEMENT
« USA Tel: 1-800-292-7791
* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Fax: (242) 322-6527
Card Name
Account No.
Currency USD
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY Statement Date 16 FEB 12
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Card Nofs).
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN pige
1

42.31

15 JAN 12 00003100700283
, <3 JAN 12 - 00003121300197 503.81 .
r 24 JAN 12 - 00003113000157 61.01 -+
* 24 JMN 12 00003113000186 3,243.22
28 JAN 12 © 00003121800282 76.25
28 JAN 12 +: 00003121800283 76.25
28 JAN 12 - 00003127300130 L6 .
10 FEB 12 00003143200360 4,459.65
10 ¥EB 12 - 00003149200361 4,459.65 /»
17 JaN 12 00003099600028 2,211.46-

16 FEB 12 00003158800786

Plamcallna;t:lma&?ma mﬂablexm&ily

AMOUNT PAID

DUE DATE $

CARD SERVICES CENTRE CREDIT CARD
101 EAST HILL STREET PAYMENT SLIP
P.0. BOX N7549

NASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS

Payment of this account may be made:
« at any RBC Royal Bank™ branch in your country;
e through Royal Online™ Internet Banking;
* at any Automated Banking Machine (ABM) in your country;
JULIANA O'CONNOR-CONNOLLY « by returning this portion with your remittance to: RBC Royal Bank, Card Services Centre,
101 East Hill St. P.O, Box N7549, N.P., Bahamas (Bahamas only), (see the back of this page
for information on who to make the remittance payable to),

Payments must reach your
Card Services Centre by:

16 FEB 12 1 11 MAR 12

AMOUNT PAID




.RBC Royal Bank of Canada - Royal Online

» Account Balances
J.O'Connor—Connolly

usi

Balance Details
Available Credit:
Current Balance:

Statement Details
Last Statement Date:
Last Statement Balance:

Credit Limit: C e Minimum Payment Due:
Last Payment Date: 24 Feb 2012 Due Date:
Last Payment Amount; 13,546.74

Date

16 Jan 2012
16 Jan 2012
17 Jan 2012
18 Jan 2012
25 Jan 2012

25 Jan 2012
30 Jan 2012

30 Jan 2012
30 Jan 2012
1Feb 2012

13 Feb 2012

13 Feb 2012

16 Feb 2012
17 Feb 2012
21 Feb 2012
23 Feb 2012
24 Feb 2012
24 Feb 2012
27 Feb 2012
27 Feb 2012
29 Feb 2012

included.

Description

LATE PAYMENT FEE

MONTHLY INTEREST

PAYMENT - THANK YOU

EAT'S CAFE WEST BAY RD.

JADE TERRACE CHINESE REST ST LUCIA
XCD 164.00

GRENADA GRAND BEACH RESOR ST. GEORGE
XCD 8,718.32

AVIS - SUN DRIVE RENTALS LCA

XCD 1,354.32

CAYMANAI GRAND CAYMAN

CAYMANAI GRAND CAYMAN

BRAC REEF BEACH RESO GRAND CAYMAN
VIR ATL CHRIST CHURCH

BBD 8,874.70

VIR ATL CHRIST CHURCH

BBD 8,874.70

MONTHLY INTEREST

CAYMAN TRAVEL SERVIC GEORGE TOWN
PRIME GRAND CAYMAN

CHAMPION HOUSE RESTA GEORGE TOWN
CAYMAN TRAVEL SERVIC GEORGE TOWN
PAYMENT - THANK YOU

CAYMAN AIRWAYS CAYMAN ISLAND

AIR CANADA 0145069964489 PARIS

BRAC REEF BEACH RESO GRAND CAYMAN

This web site is operated by RBC Royal Bank of Canada
© RBC Royal Bank of Canada 1996, 2002

bttps://www1 .royalbank.com/cgi-bin/rbaccess/rbcgi3mOS 7F 22=HTRBINET&REQUEST=...

Page 1 of 1

29 Feb 2012
Self Service

Printabie version » Make a paymer

» Transfer funds
16 Feb 2012 » Nickname acco

» Copy to accoun
PUVL.UD » Personal Verific
11 Mar 2012

Current Balance represents all posted transactions as of closing of our last business day. Recent
transactions incurred may not be

Debits
25.00

30.47

Credits

2,211.46
42.91
61.01

3,243.22
503.81

76.25
76.25

4,459.65

6.29
350.00~—
155.98
33.00
107.00—
13,546.74
2,792.00 ~—
8,160.18 —
24.00

Q

Top

Trade-marks & Copyrights | ¢

Privacy | Legal |

29/02/12




RBC Royal Bank of Canada - Royal Online

-
» Account Balances
J.O'Connor-Connolly 2 Mar 2012
Printable version 6%
Balance Details Statement Details
Available Credit: Last Statement Date: 16 Fah 2045
Current Balance: Last Statement Balance:
Credit Limit: Minimum Payment Due: $652.03
Last Payment Date: 1 Mar 2012 Due Date: 11 Mar 2012
Last Payment Amount: 11,116.18

Current Balance represents all posted transactions as of closin
transactions incurred may not be included.

Date Description Debits
17 Jan 2012 PAYMENT - THANK YOU
18 Jan 2012 EAT'S CAFE WEST BAY RD. 42.91
25 Jan 2012  JADE TERRACE CHINESE REST ST LUCIA 61.01
XCD 164.00
25Jan 2012 GRENADA GRAND BEACH RESOR ST. GEORGE 3,243.22
. XCD 8,718.32
30 Jan 2012  AVIS - SUN DRIVE RENTALS LCA 503.81
XCD 1,354.32
30 Jan 2012 CAYMANAI GRAND CAYMAN 76.25
30 Jan 2012 CAYMANA| GRAND CAYMAN 76.25
1Feb2012 BRAC REEF BEACH RESO GRAND CAYMAN
13 Feb 2012 VIR ATL CHRIST CHURCH
BBD 8,874.70
13 Feb 2012 VIR ATL CHRIST CHURCH 4,459.65
BBD 8,874.70
16 Feb 2012 MONTHLY INTEREST 6.29
17 Feb 2012 CAYMAN TRAVEL SERVIC GEORGE TOWN 350.00
21 Feb 2012 PRIME GRAND CAYMAN 155.98
23 Feb 2012 CHAMPION HOUSE RESTA GEORGE TOWN 33.00
24 Feb 2012 CAYMAN TRAVEL SERVIC GEORGE TOWN 107.00
24 Feb 2012 PAYMENT - THANK YOU
27 Feb 2012 CAYMAN AIRWAYS CAYMAN ISLAND 2,792.00
27 Feb 2012  AIR CANADA 0145069964489 PARIS 8,160.18
29 Feb 2012 BRAC REEF BEACH RESO GRAND CAYMAN 24.00
1Mar2012  PAYMENT - THANK YOU

g of our last business day. Recent

Credits
2,211.46

13,546.74

11,116.18

TOP

This web site is operated by RBC Royal Bank of Canada
© RBC Royal Bank of Canada 1996, 2002

https://wwwl .royalbank.com/cgi—bin/rbaccess/rbcgiSmOS?F22=HTRBINET&REQUEST=. .

Page 1 of 1

Self Service

» Make a paymer
» Transfer funds
» Nickname acco
» Copy to accoun
» Personal Verific

Privacy | Legal | Trade-marks & Copyrights | ¢

02/03/12



RBC Roya[ Bank FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES CREDIT CARD

* Nassau, N.P. Tel: (242) 326-2273 ACCOUNT

* Family Islands Tel: 1-242-300-8472

* Cayman Islands Tel: 1-888-847-5803 STATEMENT
* USA Tel: 1-800-292-7791

* Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021

Fax: (242) 322-6527

Card Name
Account No.
Currency UsD
JULIANA O° CONNOR~CONNOLLY Statement Date 16 MAR 12
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Card No(s). 7
GOVERNMENT ADMIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYMAN Page
1 1

Transaction Date Posting Date Description m

14 FEB 12 00003158900210 350.00
16 FER 12 8,160.18
& 19 FEB 12 ; 155.98
+ 20 FEB 12 - 33.00
23 FEB 12 ‘ 107.00
26 FEB 12 ;~ 2,792.00
25 FEB 12 { 24,00
12 ) FT_LAUDER] 396.27
, : _BRAC 56.25
00003171200057 : 13,566,764~

0003182500038 ANK YO 11,116.18-

DUBAL OR HILIPPINES?
At 1 888 847 5808 - Avallable 24 hours dally

MINIMUM PAYMENT
. 58.00
 Past Due amount AMOUNT PAID

18.000 .00 ,
DUE DATE 09 APR 12 $ |
CARD SERVICES CENTRE CREDIT CARD
101 EAST HILL STREET PAYMENT SLIP

P.0. BOX N7549
NASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS

Payment of this account may be made:
¢ at any RBC Royal Bank™ branch in your country;
* through Royal Online™ Internet Banking;
* at any Automated Banking Machine (ABM) in your country;
JULIANA 0'CONNOR-CONNOLLY * by returning this portion with your remittance to: RBC Royal Bank, Card Services Centre,
101 East Hill St. P.0. Box N7549, N.P., Bahamas (Bahamas only), (see the back of this page
for information on who to make the remittance payable to),

Payments must reach your
Card Services Centre by:

16 MAR 12 09 APR 12




RBC Royal Bank FOR ACCOUNT INQUIRIES CREDIY CARD

® Nassau, N.p. Tel: (242) 326-2273 ACCOUNT
¢ Family islands Tel: 1-242-300-8472
* Cayman |slands Tel: 1-888-847-5803 STATEMENTY
* USA Tel: 1-800-292.7791
® Canada Tel: 1-800-796-0021
Fax: (242) 322.6527
Card Name
Account No.
Cum:y usb
JULIANA 0' CONNOR~CONNOLLY Statement Date 16 NMAR 12
MIN OF DISTRICT ADMIN, WORKS Card No(s).
GOVERNMENT ADNIN BUILDING
GEORGE TOWN, GRAND CAYNAN Page
1 1

' y :
Trensaction Date Reference No escfiption | Amnunt

18 FED 12 0000315890021 0 350.00
16 FED 12 00003172500136 8,160.18
19 FED 12 00003166400201 155.98
00003167700350 33.00
90803170200289 107.00
2,792.00
26.00
396.27
56.25
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HANE You 11,116.18-
incressss becose effsctive July 1,
TRAVELLING 7O DUBAI OR THE PHILIPPINES?
P 91l us at 1 868 847 5803 - Avelleble 26 hours deily
How Balones
50.00
8N PSS AMONRY
@0 ) '
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DUF DATE 09 APR 12 $ H
CARD SERVICES CENTRE CREDIT CARD
101 EASTHILL STREET PAYMENT SLIP
P.0. BOX N7549
NASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS
Payment of this account muay be made:

© atany RBC Royal Bank™ branch in your country;

¢ through Royal Online™ Internet Banking;

* at any Automated Banking Machine (ABM) In your country;

* by returning this portion with your remittance to: RBC Royal Bank, Card Services Centre,
101 East Hill St, .0, BoxN7549, N.P.,, Bahamas (Bahamas only), (see the back of this page
for Information an who to make the remittance payable to).
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